AMBS Mahavidyalaya

Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura

TDP/TDPH 1%,3& 5" Semester Final Examination — 2022 ( held in 2023)

Subject/Papers
Date Day Morning Afternoon
Time: 10:00 AM to 1:00PM | Time: 2:00PM to 5:00PM
13.03.2023 | Monday Honours - V, Paper- V English- |
14,03.2023 | Tuesday Honours - lll, Paper- llI
15.03.2023 | Wednesday | Honours - |, Paper- |
16.03.2023 | Thursday Honours - V, Paper- VI Bengali-1ll
17.03.2023 | Friday Political Science-V Education- |
18.03.2023 | Saturday History- V Philosophy- |
20.03.2023 | Monday Bengali- V Political Science- |
21.03.2023 | Tuesday English-V,  Sanskrit- | Philosophy- I
22.03.2023 | Wednesday | Political Science- Il Sanskrit- V
23.03.2023 | Thursday History- | Philosophy- V
24.03.2023 | Friday History- 1li Education- V
27.03.2023 | Monday Foundation- V (Public Sanskrit-lll
Administration)
28.03.2023 | Tuesday Foundation- Ill
(Environmental Studies)
29.03.2023 | Wednesday | Bengali- |
30.03.2023 | Thursday Education- llI
31.03.2023 | Friday Kokborok- 1i
01.04.2023 | Saturday Kokborok- |
04.04.2023 | Tuesday NCC-
05.04.2023 | Wednesday Kokborok- v
06.04.2023 | Thursday English-1lI
| 10.04.2023 | Monday Foundation- | (English)
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